Minimum 
RM500,000 and 

above 

Stallions Gold Wafer (1 gm) 
Limited to the first 10 

Qualified Gift Set Eligible Customers only 

17. For the avoidance of doubt, the Gift Set is only valid on a first come, first served basis and limited 

to the first one-thousand six hundred and sixty (1660) Qualified Gift Set Eligible Customers who 
fulfilled the requirement in accordance with Table 3 above. 

18. Each Regular Premium Insurance Product policy shall be entitled to one (1) Gift Set only. 

19. The Gift Set under this Gift Set Promotion is not returnable and not exchangeable for up-front